VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1997 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Chapter 924)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item C-65
Department of Corrections

Item C-65

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Improvements: Heating and Plumbing Systems Upgrades (15830)

Fund Sources:

General

Trust and Agency

$0

$0

$0

$4,617,000

$4;617;000
$2,940,894

$1,676,106
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